START TIME BIB #
8:15
8:15
7:00
7:00
8:15
8:15
7:25
7:50
7:25
8:15
7:00
7:50
7:50
7:00
7:25
7:00
7:50
8:15
7:50
7:50
7:25
7:25
7:00
7:00
7:25
7:50
8:15
7:00
7:00
7:25
7:25
7:25
7:50
7:25
8:15
7:50
7:00

MASTERS
7:25
7:00
7:25

38
37

32
36
11
28
19
33
10
24
21

18

23
34
22
29
14
17
41

40
27
30

13
12
16
26
42
35
39

19

16

POOL LANE First Name
6 Thomas
5 Samuel
1 Adam
1 Tyler
2 Travis
4 Megan
1 Joel
5 Dillon
6 Raymond
2 Tim
6 Abigail
3 Elizabeth
1 Madeline
2 Lee
5 Jamin
6 Shannon
2 Wayland
3 Emily
1 Jack
6 Sarah
3 Jared
4 Caela
5 Wes
4 Carrie
5 Seth
4 Ethan
1 Julia
5 Tathan
3 Jonathan
2 Ashley
1 Jennifer
4 Jeryl
4 Bethany
2 Jonathan
3 Amber
6 Christian
4 Jack

6 Raymond
2 Lee
4 Jeryl

Last Name
Sonnery-Coti
Blackmon
Williams
Figgins
Fehr
Merryman
Brenny
Lesnisk
Sterner
Sosin
Blanchat
Kennedy
Griffin
Beaumont
Enquist
Wade
Joyner
Tidwell
Hoover
Parker
Darius
Dunagan
Kopas
Beaumont
Peterson
Lamoureux
Rothenberge
Bennett
Augusta
Cypher
Colantonio
Rowe
Kocik
Thomas
Tiller
Tucker
Baker

Sterner
Beaumont
Rowe

925
825
850
775
700
700
650
750
625
525
850
625
575
625
450
575
525

575
800
300
550
500
525
475
350
575
550
600
500
550
550
650
500
525
575
350

625

550

37
34
36
32
30
30
27
31
24
12
35
24
21
24

4
21
12
28
21
33

1
16

8
12

5

3
21
16
22

8
16
16
27

8
12
21

3

24

16

134
134
125
13.2
9.7
11
125
11.2
13.8
141
9.3
16
12.2
10.8
10.3
10.1
9.1
9.2
9.5
8.8
8.7
7.8

8.7
8.4
9.7
8.2
7.5
7.2
8.9
8.1
8.4
7.2
5.1
6.8

6.8

13.8

10.8
8.4

SWIM LAPS Swim Points BIKE DISTAN!Bike Points

33
33
31
32
22
27
31
28
35
36
20
37
29
26
25
24
18
19
21
15
14

8
17
14
12
22
10

7

6
16

9
12

MO BN

35
26
12

3.55
3.39
3.26
3.29
35
3.13
3.09
3.07
2.87
3.29
244
1.86
2.46
2.14
2.95
2.33
2.85
1.99
2.35
1.68
3.49
2.82
2.7
2.67
3.02
2.59
2.36
2.6
2.4
2.57
237
221
1.61
2.77
1.75
0
1.52

2.87
2.14
2.21

RUN DISTAN(Run Points

37
34
31
33
36
30
29
28
25
33
15

6
16

8
26
10
24

7
11

4
35
23
21
20
27
18
12
19
14
17
13

9

w

N O U»

25

107
101
98
97
88
87
87
87
84
81
70
67
66
58
55
55
54
54
53
52
50
47
46
46
44
43
43
42
42
41
38
37
36
32
21
21
9

84
58
37

Total Points Total Placing
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12
25



